
M.Sc - Cyber Security III Semester January 2021 Batch  (Re-Examination Month Oct-November 2025)
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION (CDOE)

Sl. No Enrollment Number Phone no. Name of Candidates
No of
Back
Paper

MSC-CS-301 MSC-CS-302 MSC-CS-303 MSC-CS-304 MSC-CS-305 MSC-CS-390 MSC-CS-391
Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 2 Credit : 2

Web Application Security Forensics of Cyber Security Intrusion Detection and
Prevention System

Internet of Things and its
Applications Deep Learning

Web
Application
Security –

LAB

Internet of
Things and

its
Applications

- LAB
Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Total (100) Total (100)

M.Sc - Internet of Things III Semester January 2021 Batch (Re-Examination Month Oct-November 2025)
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION (CDOE)

Sl. No Enrollment Number Phone no. Name of Candidates
No of
Back
Paper

MSC-IoT-301 MSC-IoT-302 MSC-IoT-303 MSC-IoT-304 MSC-IoT-305 MSC-IoT-390 MSC-IoT-391

Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 2 Credit : 2

IoT Application Protocols IoT System Design Data Warehousing and
Mining

Internet of Things and its
Applications Deep Learning

IoT
Application
Protocols -

LAB

Internet of
Things and

its
Applications

- LAB
Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Total (100) Total (100)

1 MZUJAN2103R080294 mohammedaaqibshaikh@gmail.com Aaqib Shaikh Mohammed Rafik 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
2 MZUJAN2103R080295 mehuansh@outlook.com Abhishek Anand 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
3 MZUJAN2103R080296 afsar.iqbal@hotmail.com Afsar Iqbal 0
4 MZUJAN2103R080297 suryapavankumar.akula@gmail.com Akula Vn Satya Surya Pavan Kumar 0
5 MZUJAN2103R080298 alkasj94@gmail.com Alkashree Jha 0
6 MZUJAN2103R080299 aman.punjab61@gmail.com Amandeep Singh 0
6 MZUJAN2103R080300 asaha1414@gmail.com Amit Saha 0
8 MZUJAN2103R080301 amit_koutons@yahoo.com Amit Khowala 0
9 MZUJAN2103R080302 aninda725@gmail.com Aninda Chattopadhyay 0

10 MZUJAN2103R080303 ann_m_j@icloud.com Ann Mary Jose 0
11 MZUJAN2103R080304 annamalai.sriram@gmail.com Annamalai Alagappan 0
12 MZUJAN2103R080305 anupama.ranganathan@gmail.com Anupama Ranganathan 0
13 MZUJAN2103R080306 anurag.acharya1984@gmail.com Anurag Acharya 0
14 MZUJAN2103R080307 sharmaak1983@gmail.com Arun Sharma 0
15 MZUJAN2103R080308 ashishj227@gmail.com Ashish Indrakumar Jethani 0
16 MZUJAN2103R080309 ashokdewan12@gmail.com Ashok Dewan 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
16 MZUJAN2103R080310 ashok.doppala@rediffmail.com Ashokkumar Doppala 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
18 MZUJAN2103R080311 basavaraj761@gmail.com Basavaraj M Patil 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
19 MZUJAN2103R080312 bhazarika1995@gmail.com Bhargav Protim Hazarika 0
20 MZUJAN2103R080313 dbishwabikash@gmail.com Bishwabikash Das 0
21 MZUJAN2103R080316 dave17jan@gmail.com David Malsawmtluanga 0
22 MZUJAN2103R080317 tiwaridev275@gmail.com Devendra Tiwari 0
23 MZUJAN2103R080318 deveshmathur88@gmail.com Devesh Mathur 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
24 MZUJAN2103R080319 Ccie.dinesh45525@gmail.com Dinesh Kumar 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
25 MZUJAN2103R080320 dominance16@gmail.com F Lalfakawma 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
26 MZUJAN2103R080321 mizaj.226@gmail.com Fathima Mizaj Kallatra 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
26 MZUJAN2103R080322 hauhulh27@gmail.com Freddy Vanlalzara 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
28 MZUJAN2103R080323 gurudas.swain987@gmail.com Gurudas Swain 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
29 MZUJAN2103R080324 mamahnyaloom47@gmail.com H. Remruatdika 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
30 MZUJAN2103R080325 habertantony20@gmail.com Habert Antony Francis Kumar 0
31 MZUJAN2103R080326 mrscout23.nh@gmail.com HC Nunez Beihrochhua 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
32 MZUJAN2103R080327 jagadeesh.symc@gmail.com Jagadeesh 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
33 MZUJAN2103R080328 jyp_15@yahoo.com Jay Yashwantbhai Patel 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
34 MZUJAN2103R080329 jineesh.k@hotmail.com Jineesh K 0
35 MZUJAN2103R080330 joel.s.sable@gmail.com Joel Sunil Sable 0
36 MZUJAN2103R080332 kalapa.sekhar@gmail.com Kalapa Sekhar Samantaraya 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
36 MZUJAN2103R080333 samburdy@gmail.com Keshava Bharadwaj P 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
38 MZUJAN2103R080334 kumarsaurav.cit@gmail.com Kumar Saurav 0
39 MZUJAN2103R080335 rohit.niilm@gmail.com Kumar Rohit 0
40 MZUJAN2103R080336 mcjkagura@gmail.com Lalchhanhima 0
41 MZUJAN2103R080337 Lalhmangaihsangatuallawt@gmail.com Lalhmangaihsanga 0
42 MZUJAN2103R080338 Rinalal69@gmail.com Lalrinsanga 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
43 MZUJAN2103R080339 mapuiaimeil@gmail.com Laltanpuia 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
44 MZUJAN2103R080340 leojohnbaptist@gmail.com Leo John Baptist Andrews 0
45 MZUJAN2103R080341 manish_bengani@hotmail.com Manish Bengani 0
46 MZUJAN2103R080342 manojsail@yahoo.co.in Manoj Kumar 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
46 MZUJAN2103R080343 sahai.mayank@gmail.com Mayank Sahai 0
48 MZUJAN2103R080344 picturessunshine@gmail.com Michael B Lalremruata 0
49 MZUJAN2103R080345 mkmasood@live.com Mohammed Kasif Masood 0
50 MZUJAN2103R080346 ibisarief@gmail.com Mohammed Arief 0
51 MZUJAN2103R080347 aliasgarali05@gmail.com Mohd Asgar Abdul Ali 0
52 MZUJAN2103R080348 mostafizur7866@gmail.com Mostafizur Rahman 0
53 MZUJAN2103R080350 mukkul007@gmail.com Mukul Kantiwal 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
54 MZUJAN2103R080351 Tzpialtu.edu@gmail.com P Laltlanzova 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
55 MZUJAN2103R080352 parveen_dhillon22@gmail.com Parveen Dhillon 0
56 MZUJAN2103R080353 prasad.malai15@gmail.com Prasad Malai 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
56 MZUJAN2103R080354 giet.12.me@gmail.com Prashant Verma 0 RA
58 MZUJAN2103R080355 jnpraveenkrishna@gmail.com Praveen J N 0
59 MZUJAN2103R080356 prtksngh23@gmail.com Preetika Singh 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
60 MZUJAN2103R080357 premsagar1053@gmail.com Prem Sagar P Sagar 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
61 MZUJAN2103R080358 k.rajat0003@gmail.com Rajat Kumar 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
62 MZUJAN2103R080359 rajeevappache160@gmail.com Rajeev Tulasi 0
63 MZUJAN2103R080360 trrajesh@in.ibm.com Rajesh T R 0
64 MZUJAN2103R080361 rajeshnehra143@gmail.com Rajesh Nehra 0 RA
65 MZUJAN2103R080362 rajeshdalal2@gmail.com Rajesh Dalal 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
66 MZUJAN2103R080363 rohitsec2017@gmail.com Rohit Kumar Goyal 1 RA RE
66 MZUJAN2103R080364 rohitshrivastava58@gmail.com Rohit Shrivastava 0
68 MZUJAN2103R080365 samuelsam6078@gmail.com Samuel Murmu 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
69 MZUJAN2103R080366 sandyjoshi127@gmail.com Sandeep Joshi 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
60 MZUJAN2103R080367 Sandeepv000@gmail.com Sandeep Vaniyan 0
61 MZUJAN2103R080368 santhoshramv@yahoo.com Santhosh Ram V 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
62 MZUJAN2103R080369 santhosh.r@msn.com Santhosh R 1
63 MZUJAN2103R080370 iaminhishands1@yahoo.in Sathyanarayanan N 2 RE RA RA RE
64 MZUJAN2103R080371 sena@exlsoft.in Sena L Chhakchhuak 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
65 MZUJAN2103R080372 asthasai22@gmail.com Shalini Nair 0
66 MZUJAN2103R080374 SHASHIDHARA.CJ@GMAIL.COM Shashidhara Chindigere Jayanna 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
66 MZUJAN2103R080375 2012shudhanshu.singh@gmail.com Shudhanshu Singh Baghel 0
68 MZUJAN2103R080376 ksomendra33@gmail.com Somendra 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
69 MZUJAN2103R080377 soumya.networksec@gmail.com Soumya Mohanty 0
80 MZUJAN2103R080378 subasish.ju@gmail.com Subasish Mukherjee 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
81 MZUJAN2103R080379 subenduclt@gmail.com Subhendu Barua 0
82 MZUJAN2103R080380 subramanian.kkd@gmail.com Subramanian V 0 RA RA RA RA RA
83 MZUJAN2103R080381 sunilkumary@hotmail.com Sunil Kumar Yedla 0
84 MZUJAN2103R080382 w.suraj@yahoo.co.in Suraj Rajkumar Waghmare 0
85 MZUJAN2103R080383 remkima15@gmail.com T Lalremkima 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
86 MZUJAN2103R080384 sivateza@gmail.com U Siva Teja 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
86 MZUJAN2103R080385 vamsikrishnachalamalasetti@gmail.com Vamsikrishna Chalamalasetti 0
88 MZUJAN2103R080387 venkatraojavvadhi@gmail.com Venkata Rao Javvadi 0
89 MZUJAN2103R080388 sampathkumaris123@gmail.com Venkatachary Sampath Kumar 0
90 MZUJAN2103R080389 skvijayvittal@gmail.com Vijayvittal Sk 0
91 MZUJAN2103R080390 vikas.glsaxena@gmail.com Vikas Saxena 0
92 MZUJAN2103R080391 singhv0001@gmail.com Vikash Kumar 0
93 MZUJAN2103R080392 vikram.suzlon@gmail.com Vikramsinh Karansinh Chauhan 2 RA RA RA RA RA RE RE
94 MZUJAN2103R080393 vvk_rect@hotmail.com Vinodh Kannan V 0
95 MZUJAN2103R080394 viveknarayannitdgp@gmail.com Vivek S Narayan 0
96 MZUJAN2103R080395 vivekchaturvdi85@yahoo.in Vivek Chaturvedi 0
96 MZUJAN2103R080396 vlchhantea@gmail.com VL Chhankima 0
98 MZUJAN2103R080397 yashasv.singh183@gmail.com Yashasv Singh Gaur 0

1 MZUJAN2103R070408 Subhra Debdas 2 RE REsubhradebdas1968@gmail.com



M.Sc - Artificial Intelligence III Semester January 2021 Batch  (Re-Examination Month Oct-November 2025)
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION (CDOE)

Sl. No Enrollment Number Phone no. Name of Candidates
No of
Back
Paper

MSC-AI–301 MSC-AI–302 MSC-AI–303 MSC-AI–304 MSC-AI–305 MSC-AI–390 MSC-AI–391
Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 2 Credit : 2

Robotics and AI Computer Graphics and
Animation

Game Theory of Artificial
Intelligence

Internet of Things and its
Applications Deep Learning Robotics and

AI -LAB

Internet of
Things and

its
Applications

- LAB
Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Int (30) Ext (60) Total (100) Total (100)

1 MZUJAN2103R090225 aatifkhan96.ak@gmail.com Aatif Nayab 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
2 MZUJAN2103R090226 saddhamabdul@gmail.com Abdul Saddham 0
3 MZUJAN2103R090227 abdulsvne@gmail.com Abdul Khadar Shaik 0
4 MZUJAN2103R090228 abhinash.borthakur@gmail.com Abhinash Borthakur 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
5 MZUJAN2103R090229 abhishek_kr_roy@outlook.com Abhishek Kumar 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
6 MZUJAN2103R090230 youngscholar2013@gmail.com Abraham Peele 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE
6 MZUJAN2103R090231 aditijyoti6@gmail.com Aditi Kumari 0
8 MZUJAN2103R090232 ajay.sharma01212@gmail.com Ajay Kumar 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
9 MZUJAN2103R090233 akash.hallo@gmail.com Akash Ranjan 0

10 MZUJAN2103R090234 allwin06seed@gmail.com Allwinraj A 0
11 MZUJAN2103R090235 amitsameet2008@gmail.com Amit Kumar 0
12 MZUJAN2103R090236 a.chopade1992@gmail.com Amol Paraji Chopade 0
13 MZUJAN2103R090237 agyani21@gmail.com Anant Lal Gyani 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
14 MZUJAN2103R090238 andrea.sait@outlook.com Andrea Sait 3 RE RE RE
15 MZUJAN2103R090239 adev036@gmail.com Avinash Dev Gupta 0
16 MZUJAN2103R090240 bhaskar0019@gmail.com Bhaskar Rajaram Choudhari 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
16 MZUJAN2103R090241 bikashprakashdash@gmail.com Bikash Prakash Dash 0
18 MZUJAN2103R090242 raajsukla52@gmail.com Bishal Shuklabaidya 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
19 MZUJAN2103R090243 Deepak.sharma.it.1992@gmail.com Deepak Sharma 0
20 MZUJAN2103R090244 dipika6gosavi@gmail.com Dipika D Gosavi 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
21 MZUJAN2103R090245 gautam.mahanta.1@gmail.com Gautam Mahanta 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
22 MZUJAN2103R090246 kima.hauhnar@gmail.com H Lalruatkima 0
23 MZUJAN2103R090247 harsha28682@gmail.com Harsha Shastri Vaddepati . 1 RA RA RA RA RA RE
24 MZUJAN2103R090248 jisoncjames@gmail.com Jison C James 0
25 MZUJAN2103R090249 jitendrami.jp@gmail.com Jitendra Santosh Pagare 0
26 MZUJAN2103R090250 johnkuriakose5@gmail.com John C K 0
26 MZUJAN2103R090251 joy.bngn@gmail.com Joydeep Mondal 0
28 MZUJAN2103R090252 deadlyrival@gmail.com Jul Dutta 0
29 MZUJAN2103R090253 kamal5apr@rediffmail.com Kamal Kumar 0
30 MZUJAN2103R090254 kunal.chakraborty966@gmail.com Kunal Chakraborty 0
31 MZUJAN2103R090255 chhuanmawia222@gmail.com Lalchhuanmawia 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
32 MZUJAN2103R090256 finchtaihlung@gmail.com Lalnunpuia 0
33 MZUJAN2103R090257 nuntluanga64@gmail.com Lalnuntluanga 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
34 MZUJAN2103R090258 pariharmanish66@gmail.com Manesh Kumar 0
35 MZUJAN2103R090259 engineermanga@gmail.com Mangliankama Inbuon 0
36 MZUJAN2103R090260 rashideqbal686@gmail.com Md Rashid Eqbal 0
36 MZUJAN2103R090261 moasunep.lio@gmail.com Moasunep Kichu 0
38 MZUJAN2103R090262 naushadvali@gmail.com Naushad Vali 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
39 MZUJAN2103R090263 nikhilsd6111@gmail.com Nikhil Kumar Sharma 0
40 MZUJAN2103R090264 piyalish88@gmail.com Piyali Sharma 3 RE RA RE RA RE
41 MZUJAN2103R090265 mpk042004@gmail.com Prasanna Kumar Merugu 0
42 MZUJAN2103R090266 khurana2983@gmail.com Prashant Khurana 0
43 MZUJAN2103R090267 fela1301@gmail.com R lalruatfela 0
44 MZUJAN2103R090268 rahul.raman1490@gmail.com Rahul Raman 0
45 MZUJAN2103R090269 rajavale@gmail.com Rajavale Shanmugam 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
46 MZUJAN2103R090260 rakesh.unixworld@gmail.com Rakesh Kumar Vishwakarma 2 RA RE RA RA RA RA RE
46 MZUJAN2103R090271 rajnish036@gmail.com Ramesh Kumar 0
48 MZUJAN2103R090272 rhupunyikrocha2016@gmail.com Rhupunyi Krocha 0
49 MZUJAN2103R090273 rshn.tirkey@gmail.com Roshan Raj Tirkey 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
50 MZUJAN2103R090274 psuryakirankumar2@gmail.com S Kiran Kumar Ponnaganti 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
51 MZUJAN2103R090275 aks.2233@gmail.com Sachin Soni 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
52 MZUJAN2103R090276 sagarbhilare90@gmail.com Sagar Shamrao Bhilare 0
53 MZUJAN2103R090277 vijaykumar.wet@gmail.com Satuluri Vijaya Kumar 0 RA
54 MZUJAN2103R090278 saugata.mandal25@gmail.com Saugata Mandal 0
55 MZUJAN2103R090279 roufulalam@uok.edu.in Shania Alam Bhat 0
56 MZUJAN2103R090280 singhshavinder80@gmail.com Shavinder Singh 0
56 MZUJAN2103R090281 s.shivapuji6@gmail.com Shivakumar Sangappa Shivapuji 0 RA RA
58 MZUJAN2103R090282 shubhampandey2012@gmail.com Shubham Pandey 0
59 MZUJAN2103R090283 somsindhugeodesic@gmail.com Som Sindhu Banerjee 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
60 MZUJAN2103R090284 somnathdhn@gmail.com Somnath Niyogi 0
61 MZUJAN2103R090285 soumya_besu06@yahoo.co.in Soumyajit Ghosh 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE
62 MZUJAN2103R090286 sriniurfriend@gmail.com Srinivasan Venkatasubramanian 2 RE RA RE
63 MZUJAN2103R090288 suvendu648@gmail.com Suvendu Goswami 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
64 MZUJAN2103R090289 sweta.tiwari126@gmail.com Sweta Tiwari 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
65 MZUJAN2103R090290 osman.nypd@gmail.com Syed Osman 4 RA RE RA RA RE RA RE RE
66 MZUJAN2103R090291 pvnsraviteja1120@gmail.com Venkata Naga Sai Ravi Teja Panem 0
66 MZUJAN2103R090292 vinothstudyacc08@gmail.com Vinoth KR 6 RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RA RE RE RE
68 MZUJAN2103R090293 yogesh2389@hotmail.com Yogesh Chandavarkar 0


